
AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

ESPRESSO

MOCHA LATTE

POUR-OVER COFFEE

PEACH TEA

2.00

2.50

2.00

2.50

2.00

GREEN TEA

EARL GREY

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

ICED AMERICANO

ICED LATTE

3.00

4.50

FOUNTAIN DRINK

RED'S IRISH MOCHA

ANDY'S ESCAPE

HELEN'S WHITE MOCHA

CAMPFIRE LATTE

MENU

VANILLA LATTE

CHAI TEA LATTE 4.00

3.00

S C O F I E L D  C A F E

MASALA CHAI

3.00

3.50

3.00

3.50

3.00

4.00

4.00

5.50

5.50
Espresso with dark chocolate, irish cream
flavor, and steamed milk

5.50
Espresso with coconut and cinnamon flavor,
steamed milk, and a dusting of a cinnamon

5.50
Espresso with white chocolate, rose flavor,
and steamed milk

5.50
Espresso with toasted marshmallow flavor
and steamed milk

COFFEE

TEA

COLD BEVERAGES

SIGNATURE DRINKS

small big small big

small big

2.50

4.00

5.50

5.50

6.50

4.00

2.00

3.00

4.50

4.50

5.50

3.00

5.50 6.50

5.00

M I L K  A L T E R N A T I V E S  A V A I L A B L E

U P O N  R E Q U E S T  

F L A V O R E D  S Y R U P S

Caramel, Cinnamon, Coconut, Dark Chocolate, Irish Cream, Rose, Toasted
Marshmallow, Vanilla, White Chocolate, Sugar Free Vanilla, Sugar Free Caramel



ITALIAN

MENU
S C O F I E L D  C A F E

12.00
Smoked ham, hard salami, provolone, Italian
dressing, lettuce, tomato, red onion

SANDWICHES

S E R V I N G  F R O M  1 1 . 3 0  P M  -  4 . 3 0  P M

All sandwiches served on texas toast with a
side of kettle chips and a pickle

VEGGIE WRAP 11.00
Red pepper hummus, lettuce, tomato,
red onion, feta cheese

GRILLED CHEESE 10.00
Mild cheddar, provolone, baby swiss

BLT 10.00
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise


